bepsg asY .
FOOD Memu =
TELEPHONE: 053-831-5405

Business Hours: Weekdays: 07:00 - 18:00 e Saturdays: 08:00 - 14:00

Hotdogs and Chips: Meals:

Boerewors R32.00 1 xChicken Schnitzel, Cheese Sauce, Salad & Chips R50.00

Russian R32.00 Long Russian & Chips R30.00

Vienna R22.00 Fish &Chips R28.00
5 x Small Samoosas & Chips R30.00

Burgers with Chips: Choose your side: Pap or Dompie or Rice or Chips

Dagwood (120 g Beef Patty) R65.00 2 xFull Chicken Wings R30.00

Beef Burger(120 g Beef Patty) R45.00 3 xFull Chicken Wings R38.00

Double Beef Burger (120 g Beef Patty) R70.00 4 xFull Chicken Wings R46.00

Beef & Egg Burger (120 g Beef Patty) R50.00 Beef Stew R35.00

Beef Cheese Burger (120g Beef Patty) R50.00 Chicken Curry R35.00

Chicken Burger R45.00  1x Y Leg Chicken R30.00

Chicken Cheese Burger R50.00 2 x % Leg Chicken R55.00

Bacon, Cheese & Beef Burger (120 g Beef Patty) R60.00 120 g Club Steak R30.00

Mini Cheese Burger & Chips (90 g Beef Patty) R27.00 Add Vegetables or Chakalaka or Potato Salad per portion  R10.00

Bunny Chows/Spatlhos/Kotas: Chips:

Chips R15.00 Small Chips (225 g) R14.00

Chips & 2 Eggs R23.00 Medium Chips (375 g) R22.00

Chips, 1 Egg & Cheese R20.00 Large Chips(475q) R28.00

Chips, 1 Egg & Vienna R23.00 X-Large Chips (700 g) R40.00

Chicken Curry R35.00

Chips & Russian R30.00 Combo's:

Chips, Russian & 1 Egg R35.00 1 xPiece % Leg Chicken, Wors, Pap or Rice or Dompie or Chips R55.00

Chips, Bacon & Cheese Sauce R35.00 Kgosi Meal:

Hammer: Chips, 1 Egg, 120 g Beef Patty & Tomato R42.00 1 xPiece % Leg Chicken & Chips & Dompie & Chakalaka  R45.00

Ngamla Kota: R30.00  Club Steak(120g), Wors, Pap or Rice or Dompie or Chips  R55.00

Chips, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & 90 g Beef Patty Oopsy Platter: R70.00

Ama BEE: Chips, Atchar, Lettuce, Tomato, Polony, R50.00 3 Chicken wings, 120 g Club Steak, Pap & Chakalaka

Egg, 90 g Beef Patty & Vienna Captain: R60.00

Sugar Mamma: Chips, Atchar, 1 Egg, Lettuce & Polony R25.00 % Leg Chicken,100 g Fish, Green Salad, Bun & Chips

Ben 10: Chips, Patty & 1 Egg R25.00  Family Combo: 2 x Piece 120 g Club Steak, 2 x % Leg Chicken, R200.00

Spatlho: Chips, Polony, Vienna, 1 Egg & Atchar R30.00 2 xPieces Wors, 2 x Large Chips, 6 x Rolls, 1 x 2 L Drink

Cheezy Boy: Chips, Wors Bites, Bacon & Curry Mayo Sauce  R40.00 1120 g Club Steak, 1 x Piece of Wors, 1x Full Chicken Wing, R65.00
Pap, Gravy & Salad

AS ALL OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED, THERE WILL BE A WAITING PERIOD. WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATIENCE.
PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. DELIVERIES: 8.00 am - 3.00 pm. THANK YOU, MANAGEMENT.

Speak to us about:
" DIET PLAN * PLATTERS

* EALS for any occasion
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FOOD MeEl1u

TELEPHONE: 053-831-5405

Business Hours: Weekdays: 07:00 - 18:00 e Saturdays: 08:00 - 14:00

Breakfast:

Oopsy Breakfast:

2 x Slices of Toast, 2 x Eggs & 1 x Strip of Bacon R25.00
Executive Breakfast: 2 x Slices of Toast, 3 x Strips of Bacon,

2 x Eggs, Boerewors, Grilled Tomato & Portion of Chips R65.00
Brekkie Bun:

1 x Egg & 2 x Strips Bacon R25.00
Vienna Breakfast: 2 x Slices of Toast, 2 x Eggs,
1 x Strip of Bacon, 2 x Viennas & Partion of Chips R45.00
Russian Breakfast: 2 x Slices of Toast, 2 x Eggs,
1 x Strip of Bacon, 1 x Russian & Portion of Chips R45.00

Banting: 2 Boiled eggs, 2 Strips of Bacon, 2 Pork Sausages

&Tomato & Cucumber Salad with Garlic & Herbs R45.00
Pasta:

Three Cheese Pasta R36.00
Bacon Pasta R32.00
Wraps: (Includes a portion of chips)

Chicken, Mayo & Cheese R55.00
Fried Chicken R40.00
Bacon, Cheese & Scrambled Egg R40.00
Omelettes:

Basic Omelet with Mozzarella

Served with a Portion of Chips or Salad or Toast R36.00
Fillings:

Bacon R20.00
Chicken Strips R20.00
Onion or Tomato R 6.00
Savory Mince R20.00
Spinach & Feta R20.00

\1

Sandwiches/Tramezzini:

Sandwich

Sandwich Plain or Toasted, white, brown,

wholewheat or Ultimate Bread,

Tramezzini

All Tramezzini's served with a portion of chips

Bacon & Cheese

Bacon & Egg

Bacon, Cheese, Tomato & Grilled Onions
Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise
Beef Patty & Cheese

Cheese

Cheese & Grilled Onion

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese, Mozzarella & Feta

Cheese, Tomato & Egg

Chicken Mayo

Chicken Mayo & Feta or Cheese
Chicken Mayo, Bacon & Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Spinach & Feta

Bacon & Banana

Salads:

Green Salad:

(Tomato, Lettuce, Carrot, Feta & Cucumber)
Smoked Chicken Pasta Salad with

Cheese & Pineapple

Cujan Chicken Pasta

Salad base with Fried Crispy Chicken Strips
& Mayo Sauce

Chicken Salad:

(Tomato, Lettuce, Carrot, Feta, Cucumber &
Grilled Chicken Fillet pieces)

R27.00
R23.00
R40.00
R32.00
R40.00
R40.00
R20.00
R25.00
R25.00
R40.00
R28.00
R25.00
R30.00
R40.00
R30.00
R30.00
R30.00

Small
R20.00

R35.00

R30.00
R40.00

R30.00

Banting: Chicken % Leg with Cottage Cheese,

Tomato & Cucumber Salad

Chicken, Bacon Feta on Tomato, Lettuce, Carrot & Cucumber

Irish Pub Salad:

(Eggs, Cheese, Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, Bacon,

Carrots, Feta, Bacon & Mayo Sauce)

R56.00
R46.00
R70.00
R64.00
R70.00
R70.00
R45.00
R55.00
R55.00
R70.00
R58.00
R55.00
R60.00
R70.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00

Large
R30.00

R55.00

R50.00
R60.00

R45.00

R50.00
R60.00




